Memorial Philippe Van Coningsloo | 2002
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09/06/2002 | 176 km | 105 starting
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BSP
LOT

BSP

TCL

VAN AGTMAAL Peter

VAN DER SLAGMOLEN Kevin
VERSPAANDONK Ruud
STEENBERGEN Kor

SIMMS Michael

MEYS David

NED19820125
BEL19800511
NED19790501
NED19830106
AUS19800102
BEL19770518
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BSP VAN DEN BERGH Camiel
BSP SLAGER Stefan

BSP VAN DUUREN Aloys

BSP PETERS Steven

MAR VAN ISTERDAEL Rik

NED19780703
NED19770319
NED19830703
NED19830411
BEL19800602



